
Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBl (Listing Obligations and D isclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

General information about Company

Script Code 532729

Name of the company Uttam Sugar Mills Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of Report Quarterly

Quarter ended 31-12-2025

Date of allotment/ extinguishment (in case of Capital Restructuring selected/ Listing date N/A

Shareholding pattern filed under Reg. 31(1)(b)
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Declaration

Particulars Yes* or No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? NO

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of pledge or NDU, if any? No

8 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? NO

9 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

1. All the fields in this table are mandatory.
2. Select (Yes/No) from drop down depending upon the applicability of shares of the company. For e.g. if you will select (No) then it will hide
corresoondim! column from all the respective sheets
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uttam Sugar Mllls Llmlted

Table I - Summary Statement holdlng of speclfled securltles

Cate8 Category of shareholder Numbe No. of fully No. Of No. of Total nos. Shareholdlng Number Of Voting Rlghts held ln each class No. o' Total No of Shai.eh oldlng , Number of locked Number of Non-Dls|}osal Other Total Number Niimber of

Ory rof pald up Partly sha,es shares held as a % of ofsecurltles Shares sl)ares on asa% ln shares Sliares pledged undertaking encumbrances, lf of Shares equity
shareh equlty pald- unde'Iyln total no. of underly]ng fully diluted assumlng full any encumbered shares held
olde,s shares held uPequltysl,ares 8Deposltory shares(calculated asperSCRR, Outstandln8convertlblesecuritles('nclud'ng basls(Includingwa''ants, converslon Ofconvertlblesecurltles(as lndematerlal]sedform

No of Voting RIghts Total as a No. Ia) Asa% No. (a) Asa% No. (a) Asa% No. (a) As a % of NO. (a As a % of
held Recelpts |9S7)

%Of'A+B+C)
ESOP,Convertible a percentageofdlluted

of totalShares Of totalShares Of totalShares totalShe,es totalSha,es

class eg: X

eg,Y

Total Warrants,ESOPetc.I Securitlesetc.I share capital)
heldlb) held(b) held(b) he'd'b) held(b)

11) („' (Ill) 'lv) (V) 'V') (V,,) =(lv)+tv)+ (Vl) (vln)As a % Of(A+a+C2) (lx) (X) (Xl)(a) lxll)= lvll)+'X)Asa%of'^+tlJ,,I (Xlll) (XIV) (XV) 'XV') (xvil)=(xiv+xv+XV') (Xvlll)

'A) Promoter a Promoter Group 18 28370553 0 0 Z8370553 74.389 283705S3 0 28370553 74.389 0 28370553 74.389 0 0 0 0.0000 28370553

(a) Publlc 29370 9767567 0 0 9767567 25.611 9767567 0 9767567 25.all a 9767567 25.611 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 96261S4

(C) Nob Promoter - Non Public 0 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(C1) Sl`ares Underlying DRs a 0 0 0 0 0 a a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

(C2) Shares lleld By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 a a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Z Total 293ee 38138120 0 0 38138120 loo 381381ZO 0 38138120 loo 0 38138120 loo 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA NA NA NA NA 37996707

GENERATED ON :02-Ol-2026                   NSDL : 31-12-2025                 CDSL :31-12-2025



uttam Sue.I Mlll. llmltcd
Table 11 . Statement showing shar.holdlnB patt.in Of tlie Promorter end Promoter Group

Cat.gory & Name ol the .harchoLders entftyType PAN Nos. o'shareh No. Of fullv Partly No. o' Toul nos. Sharelioldi Number of Vctlng ftlgli`s held ln each class No. o' Total No ol Sh.reliolding, Number of Number of Shares Nan-I)lsposal O,ller Tot,INumber Numb.r Of

pald up paldL shares shai..S held ng96 of securl`l.a Shares shares on sax Locked ln .hares pledged Underfuklng encumbrances, of Sha r.i equity
o'dcn apuityshar.slield uPcqultySharesheld undcrtylngDepositOryRecelpt alculated®§pe,SCRR,19S7Asa%Of(Aect2) undei.lvlngoutst-ndlnIconvertlblece.urftlco fully dilut.,Ibasis('ncludlnlwarrai`ts,ESOP' as.umlng fullconverslonofconvertlblesecuritlcs(®!.percent.€eol l' any cncumb.red shaies h.ldlnd.rnaterialIced'om'

NO Of votinf Rifhts Total as ,96OfTot.I No. (,I Asa%Oftotal No.(a) As a 96 ol,otal No. (a) As,%o',odl No. 'a) As a 96o'tot,I No.t,) A3a%oftotal

1
Cl.]S eg, X Classcg:Y Total VotlngRlghts ('ncludincW.manes,ESOPetc.' ConvertibleScouritleletc.) dilut.a sharea)phal)

SharesI,e'd(b) Sl,aresheldlb) Sharesheld(b) Shareshe'd'b) Shamsheld(b'

(I) ('') (Ill) (lv' (V) (Vl' 'V„' (V,,I) =(V'tlvI)+'v''l l'X) AS a 96o'fAutca' (X) (Xll (Xll'±V„'+Xl) (Xlll)= (Vl'l'tlxl)Asa%Of'A+Bunl (X'V' (XV' (Xvl' (XV„) ((xviii)]xiv+xvtxvl' (XIX)

1 Indian

'a) lndMdua[s / Hindu undlvlded Family 1Z 5277439 0 a S277.39 13,8377 5277439 0 5277439 13J'377 a 5277.39 13Jso77 a a 0 0.0000 S277439

R.i Kuiror Adl.kha Promoters AJZPK7896C i 2134610 0 a 2134610 5,5971 2134610 0 2134610 5.5971 a 2134610 55971 a a 0 0.0000 213461o

Ranjan Adlakha Promoters AAEPA8800E i 1492550 a a |®9Z550 .9135 1492550 a 149Z550 3.913S 0 149Z550 39135 a a 0 a.Oaco 149Z550

Stiomra Adlakha Promoter Group AEMPA3857P 1 870410 a a 870410 2.ZBZ3 870410 0 870410 2.28Z3 0 870410 a.ZBZ3 a 0 0 0.Oaoo 870410

fanJama  Chopra Promoter Group AAFPCZ296R 1 375601 a a 375601 0.9848 3,ScO1 a 37S60| 0.9848 0 375601 a.984€ a 0 0 a.0000 375cO1

R-jni Bal.bar Promoter Group ACCP81027G 1 139910 0 0 139910 0.3669 139910 0 139910 0.3669 0 139910 0.3669 0 0 0 0.00cO 139910

Sunavm Sunca Adlakha Promo`er Group BOuPA06S9P 1 ||cO56 a 0 ||a056 0.sO12 114856 a 114856 0.3012 0 114e56 a.301Z a a a 0.0000 114856

Rajah Adlakha Promoters ADEPA1936C 1 7808e a 0 7808e 02048 780ae a 7sO88 a.Z048 0 7soae 0.204€ 0 0 a 0.00cO 7cO8e

Shanto Promoter GToup AMEpse58ii 1 600cO a 0 60000 a.157, Gce a 60000 a.1S73 a 60000 0.15,3 a a a 0.OOu 6aooo

Jal Adlakha PromoterGroup AXuPA5278K 1 4200 0 a 4200 0.011 4200 a 42cO a.Oil 0 4200 0.Oil 0 a 0 0.00cO 4200

Raj Kumar Adl.kha llu( PromoterGroup AAGiiRa573R 1 4104 a 0 4104 0.0108 4104 0 4104 a.0108 a 4104 a.0108 0 0 a 0.Orm 4104

Balram Adla*lia Promoter Group AVVTPA3967F 1 Sloe a 0 3100 0.0081 3100 a loo 0.0081 0 3100 0.0081 0 a a 0.0000 3100

Sonia Adl.kha PiomoterGroup ACBPA8837E 1 10 a 0 10 0 10 a 10 0 a 10 a 0 0 a a.0000 10

Bharat Adl.kh. Pi'omcter Group AKPPA0317B 0 0 a a 0 0 a a 0 0 0 a a 0 0 0 a a
salecdr Adfakha Promoter Group AI(PPA4439G 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 a 0 0 a a a

(b) C.utral Govemmcnt / State Gowemm.nt(s) a 0 0 a 0 a a a 0 0 a a a 0 0 a a.0000 0

(c) financl.I tnstltutlons / Banks a 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a a a 0 0 a a.0000 a
'd) Any other (Spaclfy) 6 23093114 0 0 23093114 60.551, 23a9,114 0 2309,114 cO,55|, a 2ae,114 cO5513 a a a a.0000 23o93114

Z Bodlc] Corporate 6 23093114 0 a Z309,114 60.5S1, 23o9,114 a Z3093114 60.SS13 0 Z3093114 60SS13 a a a 0.Oaco 23093114

Uttam Adl.kha a Sons Holdln8s Private umlt.d Promotei. Group AJucGOcOS[ 1 16301Z2. 0 0 16sO1224 2.7,26 16sO1224 a 16sO1224 4z.7a26 a 16sol22. 42,742C 0 0 a 0.OcO 16301224

upl Bollers Prlvat. united Promoters AUAACL1650L 1 3S15000 0 0 35istro 9.2165 35|SO00 a 35isaoo 9.216S 0 3S15000 9.2165 0 0 a a.aun 351saco
Ute.in Industrial Eng]neerln. Prlvate umlted P,omo,era AAACul074B i 275orm 0 a 27Soaco 7.2106 z7sorm 0 z75arm 7.Z106 a z7soaco 7.2106 0 0 a a.0000 2750cOO

New Castle finance And I.asln8 P`rt Ltd I.r®mater Group AMCN0386I< 1 3806SO 0 a ae6sO OcO8| 3806sO 0 3e0650 0,9981 a ae06SO 0.9981 0 a a a.Oun 3806So

Sl`ubham Su8ars LJmlted Promoter Group MICS3936l 1 145240 a 0 14S2cO a.aeo8 145Z40 0 145240 0.aso8 0 145Z40 0.3808 a a a OJrm 145ZcO

uttam Sucmech umlted Promoters Iuncu4o4zK 1 1000 a a 1000 a.0026 1000 a 1aoo 0,cO26 0 1000 0.0026 a 0 a a.OOu loco
Sub Tot.I |A)(1) 18 28.70553 a 0 28.70553 74.389 28370553 0 Z837055. 74.ae9 0 28]7055. 74.ae9 a a 0 a.OcO 283705S3

Z For.IIn

(,' IndMdua]S (Nob-Resldent lndlviduls / Forel€n lndlviduals) a 0 a a a a a 0 a a 0 a a 0 0 a a.OcO a

'1,) Government 0 0 a a a a a 0 0 a 0 a 0 0 0 a 0.00cO a

(c) lnstltutions 0 a 0 a a 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 a a a OJrm 0

(d) Forclen Portfollo lrivestor 0 a 0 a a 0 a 0 a a 0 a 0 0 a a 0.0000 0

(e) Any on.I (Speclfy) 0 0 0 0 0 a a 0 0 a 0 a a a 0 0 a.0000 a
Sub Total |A|(2) 0 0 a a a 0 a 0 0 a a a 0 a 0 a 0.00cO 0
Total Shar.holdin8 Or Promoter And Prom®t.r Group (A|=(A)(1MA)(2' 18 28370553 0 0 28370553 74.3e9 28370553 0 28.70553 74.ae9 0 Z837055. 74.ae9 0 a a 0.Oaco 2837055.

Det.ll. Of Shares wlilch remain unclalm.d rrrav b. .lven l`ear alon8 wlth dct.Its .uch as number of .h.rcl`olders. out8ondlng shares h.Id ln d.mat/unclaimed suspense account, votln[ rl.hts which are frozen .tc.

l'ot®:

(1) PAN would not be dlsplayed on wcbslt. Of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The ten .Encumbrance. ha. the same meanlng ®s 8sslgncd under rc8ul.tlon 28(3) Of SEBl tsubstan(bl Acqulsltlon Of Shares and Tekeover8) Re€ulatlon., 2011.

GENERATED ON :0201-Z026                  NSDl : 3l-lz.2025                 CDsl :.I-12-2025



ut`am Sular Mills umlt.d

Table 1[1 - Statement showlnf sh.rcl`olding pattcm of tlie P`Il.lie shareholdcr

Category & N.me of Ill. shareliolders PAN Numl)e No. o' fully Partly No. Ofshare Total nos. She,el,ol Numl]er of Votln. Ri8hts I.Old in cacl. class No . o' Totol No a. Sharcholdln. Number Of Nan- Other Numl)cr Su b{ategorizatlon of shares
o' prid up pall- shares dlnl * ol !ccu rities Shams chai.es on as a % pledged Dlsposa' encumbrariccs, il Shares o' cqufty

sh,reholden equfty,t',inheld uPequftysh,rest','d 1underMnfIkpesI,ory I,Old caw:ufated..perSCRll,19S,ASa%o, undertyn€OuttondlI\tconvertible fully dnutedI)asia(lncludlngwa-nt9,ESOP' •ssum[ne funconversk)no'convertll,lIsecuritlcs( under`aklne any encumb.red h,r„heldlndemateri®'ised'om

No of Votln| Rights T®ta' as a%o'Total NO. 'a) Asa%o'total NO. Ia' Asa%o,tot,I No.I,' No.(,I As a % o'total NO. (a) Asa%o'total ar.l`oldinI(No. ol Shares) un

Reee'l't6 (A+B+C2)
aass ee: X Chsseg:Y Total Vo,'n,Rl,ht.

raurilles'iaeludinfWarrants, CtiiwertibleSecumlesetc.) asapercentazeOfdnuted
Sh,resheld'b' Shal.esheld(b) Sh,resheldlb) Sharesheldlb) Sub.cate8orv'1' Sub.c,te(Ory'ln Sub-category'i'it

11) 111) '1„) 'IV) (V) 'Vl' (V'l) 3'IV)rtyitlv'' (VLII'As a%of'A+8ce) ''X' (X) 'X')gIV'l+X' Xll'3 (Vl').lx)Asatto'(A+B+CZ) (Xlll) 'Xrv' lxv) 'rv') |xvil)=ixiv+xv+XVIl lxvIIl) 'XIX)

1 Institutions |Domestk:I

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 a a a a a 0 a a 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA RA NA a

Ib' Veiiture ai)ital Funds 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 a 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a
lc' Altemat. lnvestlTient Funds 0 a 0 a 0 a 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

'd) Banks a 0 0 0 a a 0 0 0 a a 0 a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

'c) lnsurancccomDanles a 0 a 0 0 a a 0 a 0 a 0 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

in Provident Funds/ P.nsien Funds 0 a 0 0 0 a a 0 a a 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

lG) Asset Reeonst"c`lon Companies 0 a a 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 a 0 0 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

lh) Sovereign Wcaltl` Funds a 0 0 a a a a a a 0 a a 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

1„ NBFCs r.8lstered `whh RBl 0 a 0 a 0 a a a 0 0 0 0 0 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

„1 Cnlier FlnancL.I lnstit`Jtk}ns a 0 0 0 a a 0 0 a a 0 a 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

lk) Any orlter (Specfty) 0 0 0 a a 0 0 a a a 0 0 a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

sub Total le|(1) 0 0 a a 0 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 0 a a NA NA RA NA NA NA NA NA a

2 lnstitu`lai`! IForelen)

I,1 ForeiBn Dlrect lnvestm€nt 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 a 0 a a a 0 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

(b) foreled Vcntu re Capital Ii`vestors a a a a 0 a a a 0 0 a 0 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

(c) So`r.I.l[n Wealth Fu nds 0 a 0 a a 0 0 a 0 a a a 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

ld) Forel[n I]oitfolk) lnvestors Ca.c[orv I 14465 a 0 1446S a.0379 14465 a 14465 0.0379 a 1446S 0.0379 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14465 0 0 a

le) for.lfn Portfolio liwestors Catcrorv 11 I 193 0 a 193 a.OcOS 193 0 193 0.OcO5 0 193 0.OcO5 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 193 a a a
in O`rcrseas Depositories(holdin[ DRs) (befancine f7mr.I a a a 0 a a a 0 0 0 0 a 0 a a NA NA RA NA NA NA NA NA 0

'1) Any Other (S|}eeifvl a a 0 0 a a a a a 0 0 a a 0 a NA NA RA NA NA RA NA NA a

Sub Total (8112) 5 146S€ 0 0 146S8 0.0384 1465€ 0 146S8 0.0384 a 14658 0.0384 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 146S8 0 0 0



3 Central Govemm.nt/ Sta¢e Govern mcnt(sl

'a) Central Govcmmci`` / Presld.rut ol India 0 0 0 a 0 0 a a a a 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA RA NA NA NA l'A a

Ib) State Government / Govcnior a a 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 a a 0 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

la
Shareholdln. I.\/ Gomp.nlet or Bodlcs Ctrrporate whei. Central / St.tc

a 0 a a a 0 a a 0 0 a a 0 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a
Sub Total [B)13) a a 0 0 0 a a a 0 a 0 0 0 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

4 Nob.lnstitutlon) 0 a 0 a 0 a 0 0 a a a a a 0 NA NA NA NA NA un NA N^ 0

'al Assocfat. coii`tLanles / SubildLaries 0 0 a a 0 a a a 0 0 a a 0 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

lbl

Dlrectors arid thelr relatives |excludli`. lndep.ndent Dlrec`ors and nomlneeDlrectors|
0 0 0 a 0 0 a a 0 a a a 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

la Key Mana[ehal Personn.I 0 0 0 a a 0 a 0 0 a 0 a a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

ID)

Relatives ol promoters lather then 'lmmedlatc I.latives' ol pronroter.disclosedunder.I.remoterandProrn®terGroup'category)
0 0 0 a 0 0 a a a 0 a 0 a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

'E)

Trusts `where any personcategoryistrustee.,'ben befonfinf to .Promoter and Promoter Grou p.chcierv.,or.authoroftl`etnist"
0 a 0 a 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 0 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

in lnvestor Educatlon end Protection Fu nd ([EPF} 0 a a a 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 0 a 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

11' I. Resldei`t lndMdual holdln8 nominal share caplt.I up `o Rs. 2 Iakhs. 28240 48i3ei3 a a 481381. 12.6ZZ| 48iaei3 0 481381. 12.6221 a 4el38i3 12.6221 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA eel50 0 a a
Ill) 11. Resldcot indivil]u.I holdln8 nomlnal share cat)it.I ln excess of Rs. 2 Iakhs. 7 38164Z7 0 0 3ai64z7 10.a069 38164Z7 0 38lG427 10.0069 0 3ei6427 10.00¢9 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3679677 a 0 a

Anil Kumar Goel AAJPG2552Q 14a- 0 0 140- 1.6rm 14arm 0 140Ou 3.6709 0 14- 3.6709 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14000cO

Seem. Gocl AHAPGcolsA 820000 a 0 8200cO Z.1sO| 820aco 0 820cO 2.1SO1 a 8Z00cO 2.1SO1 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 8200cO

11) Nan fl.sldei`t Indians |Nl`Is) 307 185330 0 a |8S,30 a.4859 185330 0 |esap a.4859 a 18SsO 0.4859 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA |8S330 0 a a
111 Forel[n Natk)nals 0 0 0 a 0 a 0 0 a a a a 0 a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a
lkl forelzn Companies a a 0 a a a 0 0 0 a a a a 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a
Ill Bodle. ®rperat. 137 46994Z a 0 469942 1,2322 469942 0 469942 1,2322 a 469942 i.ZIZZ a 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA ee42 0 0 0

Iml Any Otl`er (Spectry) 644 467397 0 0 467997 i.2255 as7397 0 467397 1.2255 a 467397 1.225S 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA RA 467397 a a a
Z Body Gorp-ltd lfal]ilit`/ Partnershli] 19 44720 a a 44720 0.117, 447ZO 0 44720 0.1173 a 44720 0.1173 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA «720 a 0 a
Z Hlndu Undivided Famtry 608 408|ZZ 0 0 400122 I.0701 408122 0 408122 1.0701 0 408122 1.0701 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 408122 a 0 a
Z a.a rlne Mcmb.r 17 14555 0 0 1455S 0.0382 14555 0 14555 a.Om 0 1455S 0.0382 0 0 lvA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14555 0 a a

Sul. Total 181141 29365 9,S2909 0 a 9752909 Z5,5726 9752909 a 97S2909 25,S726 0 97S2909 Z5.S,26 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA l'A 9611496 a 0 0

Tot.I Public Shar.l`oldliii 1B1= lB)I lh|Bl|2)+|B)I.hbl4| 29370 9767567 0 0 9767567 25.611 9767567 0 9767567 25.611 0 9767567 2S.6|| 0 a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 9626154 a a a

Bet.[l® ol th. shareholdcrs .c.ln8 as Persons ln Concert lneludin8 thclr Sharcholdin[ (No. and %):

I)etalls of Sh. I.. `A/l`lch remaln uncfaliTied may t]e liven hear alonf with detalis oucli .s nuTnbcr ol Sh.reliolders, outstandlni shares held ln demat/u nclalmed sosDense account, `utlnf ri[hts `whleh .I. froz.n etc.

Note :
111 PMl would not I). dlsi.laved on websitc of StcN:k Excl`anrds).

(21 The above format needs to be dlsclosed alonE `whl` tl`e riam€ of .oltowing I)crso :Institutlons/Nan lnstltutk)I.a holdln[ more tl`an  1% of total n mber ol chama

I.) W.r.t. tlie inlomatlon oertaln lnf to Depository Rcce]pts. the came may be dlsclo ed in tlic rcspectivc toluiT.ns .a tlte ext.ht lI`formatton a`/alla e and the I.afance to I.e dlsclos.d .a I`eld lw custodbi`.

GENERATED ON :0201-Z026                   NSDl : 3l.12.2025                  CDSL :3l-12-202S



Uttam SuBar Mills united

Table lv -Statement showhg Shareholdlng pattern of the Nob Promoter. Nan Public shareriolder

Ca.egory a Name of the shareholders PAN Nos. Of No. o' Partly No. o' Total nos. Shareholdl Number of Voting f`]glits lield ln No. a, Total No ol Shareholdlrig , as a N umtier of Numb Nori-Olsposa] Cthe, Total Numl)er Numl'e,
shareho fully pald-up she,es sh.res held n8% eacl` doss of secu"es Sl,a,es shares on % assumlng full locked ln e,o' undertaklng encumt)lances, of Shares of

'dets paiduPequftysha,esheld equityshe,esheld undertyln8Depositorynece'pts calculatedasPe,SCFtR.1957Asa%o'(A.B+C2) underfvln8outstondlngconvertlblesecoritles(includlll8 fully dllutedbaslsIlncludln8wa"an'S'ESOP, convers]on Ofconverllbleseourit]es(asaper(entageofdilutedshare sha,es Sha,eSl'ledg If any encumbered equfty§ha,esh®'Il'ndemote,lal[sed

No of Votln8 Rlghts Total as NO. Asa% NO. Asa% NO. Asa% NO. Asa% NO. Asa%

aasseg:X Classeg,Y Total

a%of(A+8ro
Warrants,ESOPetc.) ConvertdyleSeouritlesetc.) capital) (a) o' ,otalSI,aresheld'l'' la) o' totalSharesheld(b) I,t o' to,alStla,esheld(b) I,) Of ,cta'Sha,esheld(b) (a' Of totalSharesl'eld(b) 'om

(I) 111) (Ill) (lv) rv) rv') (Vll) =(ivbrm rvi) (lx) (lx) (X) (X'I=rv''+X) (XIl)= (VllHX) As a%o'(A+Bce) (X'lI) (XIV' (XV) (Xvl) (xviiF|xiv+xv+Xvl) (XVIll)

1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 a a 0 a a a 0 a a a a 0 a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a

2

Employee eeneffi Trust / Employee Weifere TrustunderSEBI(SharebasedEmployeeBenefitsandSweat[qufty)Regulations,2021

a 0 a a a a a 0 0 a a a a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA a
Total Nob-Promoter- Nob Publlc ShaTeholdlng (C)=(C)'1WC)(Z)

a 0 a 0 0 a a 0 a 0 0 a a a a NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Note:

(1) PAN would not be dlsplaved on website of Stock ExchanBe(S).

(2) The above forrriat needs to disclose name Of all holders holdl" more than 1% of tote number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the lrifomation pert.lninA to De|]ository Receipts, the same may I)e disclosed n the respecth/e columns to the extent lnfomatloi` ava«able

GENERATED ON  :OZ-01-2026                  NSDL : 3 i-12-2025                 CDSI. :31-B-20Z5



uttam Sugar Mills Limited
Table V - Significant Beneficia I Owners

Sr.  NO Details of the signlflcant Details Of the registered Details of Holding/exercise of risght of the SBO in the Date of
beneficial owne, Owner reporting Company, Whether Dlrect or lndirect*: c,eation /

( I) (11) (Ill) acquisitlonofsignificantbenoficlalinte,est(lv)
Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality Whether by Vlrtue of:

Shares VotingRights Rights onDistributeb'eDividendOranyotherdistribution ExerciseofControl ExerciseofSignificatInfluence

1 RAJ  KUMAR ADLAKHA AJZPK7896C Indian RAJ  KUMAR ADIAKHA AJZPK7896C INDIAN 5.59 5.59 5.59 NO NO 17-11-2000

RAI  KUMAR ADLAKHA AJZPK7896C Indian LIPI  BOILERS  PRIVATE  LIMITED AAACL1650L INDIAN 9.22 9.22 9.22 NO NO 17-11-2000

RAI  KUMAR ADLAKHA AJZPK7896C Indian Raj Kumar Adlakha  Hut AAGHR4573R INDIAN 0.01 0.01 0.01 NO NO 17-11-2000

RAJ  KUMAR ADLAKHA AJZPK7896C Indian UTTAM  ADLAKHA & SONS  HOLDINGS PRIVATE  llMITED AAACG0405E INDIAN 42.74 42.74 42.74 NO NO 17-11-2000

RAJ  KUMAR ADLAl(HA AJZPK7896C Indian SHUBHAM  SUGARS  LTD. AAICS3936l INDIAN 0.38 0.38 0.38 NO NO 17-11-2000

2 RANJAN ADLAKHA AAEPA8800E Indian RANJAN ADLAKHA AAEPA8800E INDIAN 3.91 3.91 3.91 NO NO 17-11-2000

RANJAN ADLAKHA AAEPA8800E Indian ulTAM  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING  PVT.  LTD. AAACU1074B INDIAN 7.21 7.21 7.21 NO NO 17-11-2000

:---=-i_:-



Uttam Sugar Mills Limited
Table VI -Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.52
As on the end of previous lst quarter 100.00 0.52

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.54

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.73

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.57

Notes :-
1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the

listed entity has no Board approved limit,   provide details ofsectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government /
Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange

Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act,1999.


